
notes

LANGHE DOC BIANCO

Cinerino

ANNATA
VINTAGE

WINE
 SPECTATOR

VITAEI VINI DI
VERONELLI

BIBENDAGAMBERO 
ROSSO

2007

2008

2009

2010

2011

2012

2013

2015

2014

91/100

86/100

88/100

88/100

86/100

84/100

88/100

89/100

90/100

90/100

91/100

88/100

89/100

The Abbona family discovered Viognier in the Rhone Valley. The desire to reproduce the excellence 
they found in France returned with them to the hills of Dogliani, and thus began Cinerino. The 
wine’s name comes from the grey herons that occasionally stop in the lake beside the vineyards.

2016
91/100

VINOUS

89/100

89/100


