Cinerino

LANGHE DOC BIANCO

notes			





ANNATA VINTAGE	GAMBERO ROSSO	I VINI DI VERONELLI	BIBENDA	VITAE	WINE SPECTATOR	VINOUS
2007			***		91/100	
2008	TT		***		86/100	89/100
2009	TT	88/100	***			
2010	TT	★★ 88/100	***		88/100	
2011	TT	★★★ 90/100			86/100	
2012	TT	★★★ 90/100				89/100
2013	ŢŢ	★★★ 91/100			84/100	
2014	ŢŢ	★★ 89/100	***	ttt	88/100	
2015	ŢŢ	★ ★ 89/100	***	tt		
2016	ŢŢ	★★★ 91/100	***			

The Abbona family discovered Viognier in the Rhone Valley. The desire to reproduce the excellence they found in France returned with them to the hills of Dogliani, and thus began Cinerino. The wine's name comes from the grey herons that occasionally stop in the lake beside the vineyards.

